
 
男子ダブルス１部

Ａブロック
田中 創大 M ２－１
松井 彪流 G 4-2

(ｓｍｉｌｅ) P 107-86
小林 研一郎 M ０－３
高木 章太 G 0-6
(ＳＨＯＵＫＥＩ) P 64-126
高橋 洋介 M ２－１
萬道 尊教 G 4-3
(ＭＩＫＵＮＩＳＵＮ) P 124-128

中村 崇亮 M ２－１
渡邊 輝 G 5-2

(ｓｍｉｌｅ) P 145-100

男子ダブルス１部

Ｂブロック
有島 尚志 M １－１
玉山 雄大 G 2-2
(Ｒｅｌｉｋｅ) P 73-76
多田 幸浩 M ０－２
松浦 宏樹 G 0-4

(ｓｍｉｌｅ) P 59-84
高井 俊暢 M ２－０
多田 光冴 G 4-0

(ポテト) P 84-56

男子ダブルス１部

勝-敗

12-21
14-21

×

順　位
田中

松井

２21-10
21- 8

10-21
 8-21

○ ○

３
11-21
21-18
24-22

21-11
18-21
22-24

○

×

12-21
11-21

 9-21
12-21

×

４12-21
13-21

×

21-12
21-14

玉山

21- 9
21-12

×

○

高井

高橋
萬道

○

小林
高木

21-12
21-13

×

○

21-12
21-11

×

16-21
15-21

中村
渡邊

１

勝-敗 順　位
有島

×

○

２21-18
21-16

18-21
16-21

○

多田

１21-16
21-15

×

○

多田
松浦

３16-21
 9-21

21-16
21- 9



 
中村 崇亮

渡邊 輝 2

高井 俊暢 1
多田 光冴

男子ダブルス１部

(smile）

(ﾎﾟﾃﾄ）

18-21
21-18
21-17



 
男子ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
石村 隆志 M ２－１
米田 翔星 G 5-2

(ＭＢＣ) P 142-116

青木 一哉 M １－２
藤野 諒斗 G 3-4
(ＴｅａｍＦｒｅｅ) P 129-138

葛葉 昌彦 M １－２
高須 一郎 G 2-4
(大野ジュニアＢＣ) P 111-109

佐々木 彰 M ２－１
小林 亮太 G 4-4
(わいわいクラブ２) P 137-156

男子ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
水野 真亜玲 M １－１
山登 信真 G 2-3

(ポテト) P 74-95
中川 智貴 M ２－０
勝矢 悠太 G 4-0

(１ＵＰ) P 84-33
高戸 脩凖 M ０－２
木村 英士 G 1-4
(あわらＧＢＣ・芦原バドミントンクラブ) P 70-100

男子ダブルス２部

Ｃブロック
八久 隼 M １－１
國嶋 宏幸 G 3-2

(芦原クラブ) P 39-62
三上 丈晴 M ２－０
岩本 哲 G 4-1

(ＭＢＣ) P 62-39
伊東 輝杜 M ０－２
山上 陽平 G 0-4
(大野ジュニアＢＣ) P 0-0

男子ダブルス２部

Ｄブロック
澤口 祥吾 M １－１
細川 智博 G 3-3
(わいわいクラブ２) P 122-111

筧 征樹 M ０－２
出島 優斗 G 1-4
(仲良しクラブ) P 69-103
北出 蓮 M ２－０
新田町 泰成 G 4-1
(高速ゴキブリブラザーズ) P 105-82

男子ダブルス２部

Ｅブロック
川瀬 巧隼 M ０－２
堀川 翔 G 0-4
(大野ジュニアＢＣ) P 47-84
酒井 良之輔 M １－１
藤田 将充 G 2-2
(ＳＨＯＵＫＥＩ・あわらＧＢＣ) P 71-66
田中 法行 M ２－０
米澤 満紀 G 4-0

(リボン) P 84-52

男子ダブルス２部

Ｆブロック
千谷 悠介 M ２－０
藤本 裕成 G 4-0
(ＹＫ２ＡＬＬ) P 87-65
田邊 翔平 M ０－２
山下 陽生 G 0-4

(ポテト) P 71-87
中本 龍正 M １－１
吉川 瑞輝 G 2-2
(仲良しクラブ) P 70-76

男子ダブルス２部

Ｇブロック
植村 昊ノ介 M ０－２
松山 健 G 1-4
(大野ジュニアＢＣ) P 81-96
向川 高広 M ２－０
清水 辰男 G 4-0

(芦原クラブ) P 88-67
神門 生匡 M １－１
西藤 颯真 G 2-3
(福井工業大学) P 95-101

男子ダブルス２部

勝-敗

11-21
20-22

×

20-22
21-12
16-21

22-20
12-21
21-16

順　位
石村

米田

１21-13
21-17

13-21
17-21

○

×

21-11
22-20

○ ×

○

青木
藤野

３21-19
21-19

19-21
19-21

○

×

19-21
21-16
17-21

21-19
16-21
21-17

×

○

葛葉
高須

４21-11
21-13

11-21
13-21

○

×

佐々木
小林

２

勝-敗 順　位
水野

山登

２ 6-21
10-21

21- 6
21-10

×

○

21-14
16-21
21-18

14-21
21-16
18-21

○

×

中川
勝矢

１21-13
21- 4

13-21
 4-21

○

×

高戸
木村

３

勝-敗 順　位
八久

國嶋

２
 5-21
22-20
12-21

21- 5
20-22
21-12

×

○

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

○

×

三上
岩本

１　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

○

×

伊東
山上

３

勝-敗 順　位
澤口

細川

２
19-21
21-13
21-14

21-19
13-21
14-21

○

×

21-17
17-21
23-25

17-21
21-17
25-23

×

○

筧
出島

３11-21
10-21

21-11
21-10

×

○

北出
新田町

１

勝-敗 順　位
川瀬

堀川

３12-21
12-21

21-12
21-12

×

○

10-21
13-21

21-10
21-13

×

○

酒井
藤田

２18-21
11-21

21-18
21-11

×

○

田中
米澤

１

勝-敗 順　位
千谷

藤本

３17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

×

○

１24-22
21-15

○
21-11
21-17

松山

11-21
17-21

○

×

田邊
山下

22-24
15-21

×

神門
西藤

○

21-12
16-21
18-21

中本
吉川

２

勝-敗 順　位
植村

11-21
15-21

21-11
21-15

×

２
12-21
21-16
21-18

×

○

向川
清水

１21-18
25-23

18-21
23-25

○

×

３



 
北出 蓮

石村 隆志 1 新田町 泰成

米田 翔星 1 2 2 田中 法行

中川 智貴 2 1 米澤 満紀

勝矢 悠太 2 2 千谷 悠介

三上 丈晴 0 0 1 藤本 裕成

岩本 哲 2 向川 高広

清水 辰男

男子ダブルス２部

(高速ｺﾞｷﾌﾞﾘﾌﾞﾗｻﾞｰｽﾞ）

(ﾘﾎﾞﾝ）

(MBC）
18-21
21-19
24-22

21-18
23-25
21-10

(芦原ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(YK2ALL）

(MBC）

(1UP）
21-19
21-13

19-21
21-14
21-12

21-14
21- 913-21

21-12
22-20



 
男子ダブルス３部

Ａブロック
川島 哲士 M ０－２
小司 勲 G 0-4

(ＮＢＣ) P 42-84
加藤 綾真 M １－１
中村 竜也 G 3-2
(芦原バドミントンクラブ) P 93-85
山岸 恵輔 M ２－０
安田 嘉志 G 4-1

(鳴和中学校) P 103-69

男子ダブルス３部

Ｂブロック
名村 快吏 M ０－２
山﨑 瑛仁 G 0-4

(三国中学校) P 45-84
西口 友也 M １－１
中村 隆登志 G 2-2
(Ｐｏ会＆ｓｍｉｌｅ) P 65-69
清水 弦 M ２－０
吉田 洋太 G 4-0
(ハチマキーズ) P 84-41

男子ダブルス３部

Ｃブロック
東木 俊幸 M ０－２
岩村 雅尚 G 0-4
(東和バドミントンクラブ) P 58-84
長谷川 峻士 M ２－０
渡邊 稜斗 G 4-1

(金津中学校) P 102-87
市村 和也 M １－１
奥村 好司 G 3-2
(負け星ゴルフ同好会) P 96-85

男子ダブルス３部

Ｄブロック
青池 奏和 M １－１
嶋川 駿吾 G 2-3

(三国中学校) P 89-95
立田 裕馬 M ０－２
楠 密徳 G 1-4
(芦原バドミントンクラブ・あわらＧＢＣ) P 80-103
玉木 壱成 M ２－０
米澤 隆真 G 4-0

(１ＵＰ) P 84-55

男子ダブルス３部

勝-敗 順　位
川島

小司

３10-21
14-21

21-10
21-14

×

○

11-21
 7-21

21-11
21- 7

×

○

加藤
中村

２
21-19
12-21
18-21

19-21
21-12
21-18

×

○

山岸
安田

１

名村

山﨑

３14-21
13-21

×

西口
中村

○

 9-21
 9-21

21- 9
21- 9

×

○

21-14
21-13 ２ 8-21

15-21

21- 8
21-15

×

○

清水
吉田

１

勝-敗 順　位

東木

岩村

３16-21
17-21

×

長谷川
渡邊

○

14-21
11-21

21-14
21-11

×

○

21-16
21-17 １

17-21
22-20
21-13

21-17
20-22
13-21

○

×

市村
奥村

２

勝-敗 順　位

青池

嶋川

２
19-21
21-14
21-18

○

立田
楠

×

13-21
15-21

21-13
21-15

×

○

21-19
14-21
18-21

３16-21
11-21

21-16
21-11

×

○

玉木
米澤

１

勝-敗 順　位



 
山岸 恵輔 長谷川 峻士

安田 嘉志 2 2 0 0 渡邊 稜斗

清水 弦 0 2 玉木 壱成

吉田 洋太 米澤 隆真

男子ダブルス３部

(鳴和中学校）

(ﾊﾁﾏｷｰｽﾞ）

(金津中学校）

(1UP）

21-19
21- 9

21-18
21-18

21-14
21- 8



 
男子ダブルス４部

Ａブロック
濱田 開 M ３－０
浜田 慎太郎 G 6-1

(三国中学校) P 143-98
阪田 涼輔 M １－２
笹原 凛音 G 3-4
(芦原バドミントンクラブ) P 116-123

西出 幸司 M ２－１
西出 倖絆 G 5-3
(あわらＧＢＣ・あわらＢ－ｋｉｄｓ) P 152-143

山口 泰生 M ０－３
細木 亮汰 G 0-6
(芦原バドミントンクラブ) P 79-126

男子ダブルス４部

Ｂブロック
米澤 蒼馬 M ２－０
玉木 悠 G 4-1

(１ＵＰ) P 104-84
長谷川 渚 M １－１
藤田 武 G 3-2

(三国中学校) P 101-92
伊藤 倫 M ０－２
佐々木 玲緒 G 0-4
(芦原バドミントンクラブ) P 55-84

男子ダブルス４部

Ｃブロック
畑中 翼 M ２－０
高戸 悠豪 G 4-0
(芦原バドミントンクラブ) P 84-58
畑 聡太 M １－１
畑 椋太 G 2-2

(ＨＳＲ) P 76-68
鎌田 徠叶 M ０－２
寺沢 太陽 G 0-4

(三国中学校) P 50-84

男子ダブルス４部

勝-敗

21-17
17-21
17-21

×

21-11
21- 9

11-21
 9-21

順　位
濱田

浜田

１21-16
21- 7

16-21
 7-21

○

×

17-21
21-17
21-17

○ ○

×

阪田
笹原

３
21-13
17-21
13-21

13-21
21-17
21-13

×

○

21-14
21-12

14-21
12-21

○

×

西出
西出

２21-15
21-18

15-21
18-21

○

×

山口
細木

４

勝-敗 順　位
米澤

玉木

２21-15
21-15

15-21
15-21

○

×

１
21-18
20-22
21-19

○
21- 7
21-18

高戸

 7-21
18-21

○

×

長谷川
藤田

18-21
22-20
19-21

×

鎌田
寺沢

×

21-12
21-12

伊藤
佐々木

３

勝-敗 順　位
畑中

21-19
21-15

19-21
15-21

○

３12-21
12-21

○

×

畑
畑

２21-16
21-10

16-21
10-21

○

×

１



 
濱田 開

浜田 慎太郎 0

米澤 蒼馬

玉木 悠 2 2

畑中 翼 0
高戸 悠豪

(芦原ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ）

21-18
21-12

21-18
24-22

男子ダブルス４部

(三国中学校）

(1UP）



 
川森 幹菜

浦野 唯愛 2

吉田 はる香 0
白崎 ほのか

女子ダブルス１部

(TeamFree）

(KFC）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ



 
女子ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
中脇 優奈 M １－１
水上 香乃 G 2-2
(Ｐｏ会＆ｓｍｉｌｅ) P 25-42
川森 幹奈 M ０－２
浦野 唯愛 G 0-4
(ＴｅａｍＦｒｅｅ（１部）) P 0-0
笠松 柚月 M ２－０
廣瀬 小桜 G 4-0
(大野ジュニアＢＣ) P 42-25

女子ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
水上 真佳 M ２－０
木下 琴乃 G 4-0
(ハチマキーズ) P 42-30

吉田 はる香 M ０－２
白崎 ほのか G 0-4
(ＫＦＣ（１部）) P 0-0
河端 茜 M １－１
薮 未希穂 G 2-2

(芦原クラブ) P 30-42

女子ダブルス２部

Ｃブロック
加藤 敬子 M ２－０
新木 沙希 G 4-0

(ＴＲＢ) P 42-31
篠原 佳芳里 M ０－２
吉田 瑞葵 G 0-4
(大野ジュニアＢＣ) P 0-0
高松 優衣花 M １－１
平野 莉央奈 G 2-2
(中郷グロイングーアップ) P 31-42

女子ダブルス２部

勝-敗 順　位
中脇

水上

２　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

○

×

13-21
12-21

21-13
21-12

×

○

川森
浦野

３Ｘ-
Ｘ-

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

×

○

笠松
廣瀬

１

水上

木下

１　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

○

吉田
白崎

×

21-16
21-14

16-21
14-21

○

×

Ｘ-
Ｘ- ３Ｘ-

Ｘ-

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

×

○

河端
薮

２

勝-敗 順　位

加藤

新木

１　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

○

篠原
吉田

×

21-17
21-14

17-21
14-21

○

×

Ｘ-
Ｘ- ３Ｘ-

Ｘ-

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

×

○

高松
平野

２

勝-敗 順　位



 
笠松 柚月 中脇 優奈

廣瀬 小桜 2 0 水上 香乃

河端 茜 2 0 2 2 水上 真佳

薮 未希穂 2 0 木下 琴乃

高松 優衣花 0 0 加藤 敬子

平野 莉央奈 新木 沙希

女子ダブルス２部

(大野ｼﾞｭﾆｱBC）

(芦原ｸﾗﾌﾞ）
21- 6
21-12

21-15
21- 5

21-17
21-18

(中郷ｸﾞﾛｲﾝｸﾞｰｱｯﾌﾟ）

(Po会&smile）

(ﾊﾁﾏｷｰｽﾞ）

(TRB）

21-19
21- 6

21- 6
21-10



 
女子ダブルス３部

Ａブロック
大連 瑞紀 M ２－１
小島 早織 G 5-2
(わいわいクラブ２) P 134-109

平野 幹奈 M ０－３
田中 空愛 G 0-6
(中郷グロイングーアップ) P 64-126
佐々木 優衣 M ３－０
小林 咲絢 G 6-1

(ＦＴＳ) P 145-95
田中 結愛 M １－２
山本 美羽 G 2-4
(芦原バドミントンクラブ) P 105-118

女子ダブルス３部

Ｂブロック
中山 愛梨 M ２－０
前田 來那 G 4-1
(大野ジュニアＢＣ) P 105-75
森澤 初代 M １－１
滝花 尚子 G 3-2
(負け星ゴルフ同好会) P 94-81
近藤 みいな M ０－２
中島 幸芽 G 0-4

(３９２ＢＣ) P 41-84

女子ダブルス３部

Ｃブロック
立田 美裕 M １－１
広部 瑠美子 G 3-2
(あわらＧＢＣ) P 90-79
辰巳 楓花 M ２－０
谷原 夏衣 G 4-1

(チームＧ) P 96-79
矢部 凛空 M ０－２
波田野 咲句 G 0-4
(中郷グロイングーアップ) P 57-85

女子ダブルス３部

Ｄブロック
明石 芽依 M ０－２
森永 友衣花 G 0-4
(大野ジュニアＢＣ) P 54-84
小山 泉 M １－１
伊藤 文江 G 2-2
(ｔｅａｍ森餃子) P 67-75
出口 莉菜 M ２－０
水澤 柚加子 G 4-0
(わいわいクラブ２) P 84-46

女子ダブルス３部

勝-敗

21-14
19-21
21-15

○

21-13
21-19

13-21
19-21

順　位
大連

小島

２21- 8
21- 8

 8-21
 8-21

○

×

14-21
21-19
15-21

× ○

×

平野
田中

４ 7-21
 7-21

21- 7
21- 7

×

○

16-21
18-21

21-16
21-18

×

○

佐々木
小林

１21-18
21-13

18-21
13-21

○

×

田中
山本

３

勝-敗 順　位
中山

前田

１
21-23
21-13
21-16

23-21
13-21
16-21

○

×

21-13
21-10

13-21
10-21

○

×

森澤
滝花

２21-11
21- 7

11-21
 7-21

○

×

近藤
中島

３

勝-敗 順　位
立田

広部

１22-20
21-11

20-22
11-21

○

×

２
10-21
21-11
17-21

×
21-18
21- 8

森永

18-21
 8-21

○

×

辰巳
谷原

21-10
11-21
21-17

○

出口
水澤

○

11-21
10-21

矢部
波田野

３

勝-敗 順　位
明石

16-21
17-21

21-16
21-17

×

１21-11
21-10

×

○

小山
伊藤

２14-21
11-21

21-14
21-11

×

○

３



 
佐々木 優衣 辰巳 楓花

小林 咲絢 2 2 1 0 谷原 夏衣

中山 愛梨 0 2 出口 莉菜

前田 來那 水澤 柚加子

女子ダブルス３部

(FTS）

(大野ｼﾞｭﾆｱBC）

(ﾁｰﾑG）

(わいわいｸﾗﾌﾞ2）

21-11
21-11

21-15
21-1919-21

21-14
21-10



 
女子ダブルス４部

Ａブロック
山西 あおい M １－１
藤岡 奈央 G 2-2

(３９２ＢＣ) P 75-76
橋田 芽依奈 M ０－２
船谷 美緒 G 0-4

(３９２ＢＣ) P 56-84
熊谷 りゆ M ２－０
藤田 彩乃 G 4-0

(３９２ＢＣ) P 86-57

女子ダブルス４部

Ｂブロック
萬道 実羽 M ２－０
松村 莉央奈 G 4-0

(３９２ＢＣ) P 42-22
神谷 咲和 M ０－２
近藤 未空 G 0-4

(３９２ＢＣ) P 0-0
南谷 萌愛 M １－１
星野 七海 G 2-2

(３９２ＢＣ) P 22-42

女子ダブルス４部

勝-敗 順　位
山西

藤岡

２21-14
21-18

14-21
18-21

○

×

21-23
12-21

23-21
21-12

×

○

橋田
船谷

３10-21
14-21

21-10
21-14

×

○

熊谷
藤田

１

萬道

松村

１　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

○

神谷
近藤

×

21-12
21-10

12-21
10-21

○

×

Ｘ-
Ｘ- ３Ｘ-

Ｘ-

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

×

○

南谷
星野

２

勝-敗 順　位



 
熊谷 りゆ 山西 あおい

藤田 彩乃 0 0 2 0 藤岡 奈央

南谷 萌愛 2 2 萬道 実羽

星野 七海 松村 莉央奈

女子ダブルス４部

(392BC）

(392BC）

(392BC）

(392BC）

21-14
21-16

21- 4
21- 5

21-12
21-14


